
  

 
 

Year 13 Mock 2 Exams 
19th February – 8th March 

 

Week 1     

Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February 
 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 26th February 

MORNING EXAM Geography – Paper 1 09:00 2:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM Psychology – Paper 1 13:15 2:00 

 

Tuesday 20th February 

ALL DAY Art - Day 1 09:15   

MORNING EXAM Biology – Paper 1 09:00 2:15 

 

Wednesday 21st February 

ALL DAY Art - Day 2 09:15   

MORNING EXAM 
Biology – Paper 2 
Politics AS – Paper 1 

09:00 
09:00 

2:15 
1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM Further Maths – Paper 1 Pure Core 13:15 1:30 

 

Thursday 22nd February 

MORNING EXAM 

History – Paper 1 
Further Maths – Paper 2 Pure Core 
Criminology 

09:00 
09:15 
09:15 

2:30 
1:30 
1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Chemistry – Paper 1 
Sociology – Paper 1 

13:15 
13:15 

2:00 
2:00 

 

Friday 23rd February 

MORNING EXAM 

English Language – Paper 1 
Physics – Paper 1 
Economics AS – Paper 1 

09:00 
09:00 
09:00 

2:30 
2:15 
1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM Further Maths – Paper 3 Mechanics 13:15 1:30 



 

 

Week 2   
Monday 26th February – Friday 1st March 

 
 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 26th February 

MORNING EXAM 
Geography – Paper 2 
Mathematics – Paper 1 Pure 

09:00 
09:00 

2:30 
2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Physics – Paper 1 
Psychology – Paper 2 

13:00 
13:15 

2:15 
2:00 

 

Tuesday 27th February 

MORNING EXAM 
Sociology – Paper 2  
Politics AS – Paper 2 

09:15 
09:15 

2:00 
1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM Chemistry – Paper 2 13:15 2:00 

 

Wednesday 28th February 

MORNING EXAM 
History – Paper 2 
English Language – Paper 2  

09:00 
09:00 

2:30 
2:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Further Maths – Paper 3 Decision 
Sociology – Paper 3 
Economics AS – Paper 2 

13:15 
13:15 
13:15 

1:30 
2:00 
1:30 

 

Thursday 29th February 

MORNING EXAM 
Mathematics – Paper 2 Pure 
Business AS – Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 

2:00 
1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Psychology – Paper 3 
Physics – Paper 3 

13:15 
13:15 

2:00 
1:30 

 

Friday 1st March 

MORNING EXAM Mathematics – Paper 3 Applied 09:15 2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM Biology – Paper 3 13:15 1:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 3   
Monday 4th March – Friday 8th March 

 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 4th March 

MORNING EXAM 
Chemistry – Paper 3 
Business AS – Paper 2 

09:15 
09:15 

2:00 
1:30 

 

Tuesday 5th March 

No exams today 

 

Wednesday 6th March 

MORNING EXAM Mathematical Studies – Paper 1 09:15 1:30 

 

Thursday 7th March 

No exams today 

 

Friday 8th March 

MORNING EXAM Mathematical Studies – Paper 2 09:15 1:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 


